
2024-25 DATES BY LEAGUE EVENT

ALL DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

 

1. GIRLS VOLLEYBALL (Division 1, 2 & 3)

a. ONLINE REGISTRATION OPENS:  August 1

b. ONLINE REGISTRATION CLOSES:  August 30

c. COACHES MEETING:  430 pm on Wednesday September 4 via Google Meet

d. DRAFT SCHEDULE ISSUED:  @ by Wednesday September 11

e. FINAL SCHEDULES POSTED TO WEBSITE:  @ by Friday September 13

f.  START OF REGULAR SEASON:  Wednesday September 18

g. END OF REGULAR SEASON:  November 8

h. PLAYOFFS FOR DIVISION 1:  November 12 – 22

 

2. FLAG FOOTBALL (Division 1 & 2 for BOYS/Division 1 & 2 for GIRLS)

a. ONLINE REGISTRATION OPENS:  August 1

b. ONLINE REGISTRATION CLOSES:  August 30

c. COACHES MEETING:  430 pm on Tuesday September 3 via Google Meet

d. DRAFT SCHEDULE ISSUED:  @ by Wednesday September 11

e. FINAL SCHEDULES POSTED TO WEBSITE:  @ by Friday September 13

f.  START OF REGULAR SEASON:  Wednesday September 18

g. END OF REGULAR SEASON:  November 8

h. PLAYOFFS FOR DIVISION 1:  November 12 – 22

 

3. FUTSAL (Division 1 ONLY; BOYS, GIRLS & COED)

a. ONLINE REGISTRATION OPENS:  September 1

b. ONLINE REGISTRATION CLOSES:  October 4

c. COACHES MEETING:  430 pm on Monday October 7 via Google Meet

d. DRAFT SCHEDULE:  @ by Wednesday October 16

e. FINAL SCHEDULES POSTED TO WEBSITE:  @ by Friday October 18

f.  START OF REGULAR SEASON:  October 23

g. END OF REGULAR SEASON:  December 13

h. PLAYOFFS:  January 6 – 10

 

4. BASKETBALL (Division 1, 2 & 3; BOYS & GIRLS)

a. ONLINE REGISTRATION OPENS:  October 14

b. ONLINE REGISTRATION CLOSES:  November 27

c. COACHES MEETING:  430 pm on Monday December 2 via Google Meet

d. DRAFT SCHEDULE:  @ by Tuesday December 10

e. FINAL SCHEDULES POSTED TO WEBSITE:  @ by Friday December 13

f.  START OF REGULAR SEASON:  January 13

g. END OF REGULAR SEASON:  March 7

h. PLAYOFFS FOR DIVISION 1:  March 10 – 21



 

5. eSports (Division 1 ONLY; Fortnite ONLY)

a. ONLINE REGISTRATION OPENS:  December 1

b. ONLINE REGISTRATION CLOSES:  January 31

c. COACHES MEETING:  430 pm on Monday February 3 via Google Meet

d. DRAFT SCHEDULE:  @ by Monday February 10

e. FINAL SCHEDULES POSTED TO WEBSITE:  @ by Friday February 14

f.  START OF REGULAR SEASON:  February 18

g. END OF REGULAR SEASON:  March 28

h. PLAYOFFS FOR DIVISION 1:  April 1 – 4

 

6. SOCCER (Division 1 & 2: BOYS & GIRLS)

a. ONLINE REGISTRATION OPENS:  January 15

b. ONLINE REGISTRATION CLOSES:  February 21

c. COACHES MEETING:  430 pm on Monday February 24 via Google Meet

d. DRAFT SCHEDULE:  @ by Wednesday March 5

e. FINAL SCHEDULES POSTED TO WEBSITE:  @ by Monday March 10

f.  START OF REGULAR SEASON:  March 17

g. END OF REGULAR SEASON:  May 9

h. PLAYOFFS FOR DIVISION 1:  May 12 – May 23

 

7. VOLLEYBALL (BOYS & CO-ED FOR D1; MIXED FOR D2, D3)

a. ONLINE REGISTRATION OPENS:  January 15

b. ONLINE REGISTRATION CLOSES:  February 28

c. COACHES MEETING:  430 pm on Monday March 3 via Google Meet

d. DRAFT SCHEDULE:  @ by Monday March 10

e. FINAL SCHEDULES POSTED TO WEBSITE:  @ by Friday March 14

f.  START OF REGULAR SEASON:  March 19

g. END OF REGULAR SEASON:  May 23

h. PLAYOFFS FOR DIVISION 1:  May 28 – June 4

 

8. FUTSAL (Division 2 & 3 only, BOYS, GIRLS & COED)

a. ONLINE REGISTRATION OPENS:  January 15

b. ONLINE REGISTRATION CLOSES:  March 7

c. COACHES MEETING:  430 pm on Monday March 10 via Google Meet

d. DRAFT SCHEDULE:  @ by Tuesday March 18

e. FINAL SCHEDULES POSTED TO WEBSITE:  @ by Friday March 21

f.  START OF REGULAR SEASON:  March 24

g. END OF REGULAR SEASON:  May 30

h. PLAYOFFS:  None


